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Ko k cxeme "7Kacvmun"

cepus "LBeTbl U NTHIBI"

Muzaitnep: UuHa IlemikoBa

Kanga:

- bputau Jlyrana uiu Mypano 705;

- bputhu Jlyrana nian Mypano 7011.

Pasmep B kpectukax: 143 x 148 ; BcMm: 26 x 27
Myinuse: DMC

IloHbI KpeCT:

CumBoJa No. Ha3panmue nsera
| 310 Black

o0 317 Steel grey

H* 413 Iron grey

. 420 Hazelnut

$ 422 Light oak

= 433 Chocolate brown
* 434 Cigar brown

& 500 Ivy green

501 Pond green

& 597 Iceland blue

d 597 Iceland blue

> 598 Lagoon turquoise
<+ 598 Lagoon turquoise
® 612 String brown

& 645 Dark steel grey
7] 647 Rock grey

V/4 648 Pepper grey

A\ 4 762 Pearl grey

N 775 Summer rain blue
a 775 Summer rain blue
¢ 801 Mink brown

% 829 Dark green bronze
V4 842 Beige rope

m 895 Bottle green

o 898 Teak brown

A 926 Grey green

] 926 Grey green

% 927 Oyster grey

4 928 Light pearl grey
z 938 Espresso brown
* 3011 Artichoke green
L+ 3023 Light platinum grey
M 3024 Pale steel grey

N 3033 Antique silver

o) 3072 Pale pearl grey

& 3325 Azur blue

X 3325 Azur blue

L} 3345 Dark Hunter Green
=) 3347 Insect green

i 3371 Ebony

- 3371 Ebony

=2 3750 Deep petrol blue
8 3756 Cloud blue

o 3756 Cloud blue

> 3799 Anthracite grey
7 3809 Deep turquoise

> 3811 Waterfall blue

* 3811 Waterfall blue

7 3816 Snake green

A 3816 Snake green
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IMoaykpect:
CumMBoOJI

BEMINSNPDBDLXODOE

BakcTHY:
CumMBoJI

3817
3817
3820
3821
3862
3863
3864
648+3072

No.
500
501
597
598
775
3325
3347
3371
3809
3810
3811
3816
3817

No.
310
500
762
775
3033
3072
3756
3799
3809
3810

DpaHiy3cKHe Y3eJIKu:

CHuMBOJI

No.
647

Polar tree green
Polar tree green
Maze yellow

Straw yellow
Mocha brown

Otter brown

Light mocha brown

HaszBanue

Ivy green
Pond green

Iceland blue
Lagoon turquoise
Summer rain blue
Azur blue

Insect green
Ebony

Deep turquoise
Dark turquoise
Waterfall blue
Snake green
Polar tree green

HaszBanue

Black

Ivy green

Pearl grey
Summer rain blue
Antique silver
Pale pearl grey
Cloud blue
Anthracite grey
Deep turquoise
Dark turquoise
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Ko k cxeme "7Kacvmun"

cepus "LBeTbl U NTHIBI"

Muzaitnep: UuHa IlemikoBa

Kanga:

- bputau Jlyrana uiu Mypano 705;

- bputhu Jlyrana nian Mypano 7011.

Pasmep B kpectukax: 143 x 148 ; BcMm: 26 x 27
Myinuse: DMC

IloHbI KpeCT:

CumMBoJI No. Ha3panmue nsera
u 310 Black

L 317 Steel grey

L 413 Iron grey

|| 420 Hazelnut

# 422 Light oak

L 433 Chocolate brown
L 434 Cigar brown

L 500 Ivy green

N 501 Pond green

" 597 Iceland blue

| 597 Iceland blue

> 598 Lagoon turquoise
+ 598 Lagoon turquoise
@ 612 String brown

L 645 Dark steel grey
@ 647 Rock grey

7 648 Pepper grey

- 762 Pearl grey

= 775 Summer rain blue
a 775 Summer rain blue
- 801 Mink brown

L 829 Dark green bronze
’ 842 Beige rope

|| 895 Bottle green

u 898 Teak brown

N 926 Grey green

Bl 926 Grey green

L 927 Oyster grey

fa 928 Light pearl grey
L 938 Espresso brown
= 3011 Artichoke green
L 3023 Light platinum grey
M 3024 Pale steel grey

s 3033 Antique silver

- 3072 Pale pearl grey

& 3325 Azur blue

x 3325 Azur blue

L 3345 Dark Hunter Green
L 3347 Insect green

u 3371 Ebony

L 3371 Ebony

= 3750 Deep petrol blue
2 3756 Cloud blue

o 3756 Cloud blue

Kosa-Bo HuTEi
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TOEN«VYEN

Mo HEE >

IMoaykpect:
CuMBoOJI

EETERNEEN X 0@

BakcTHY:
CumMBoJI

3799
3809
3811
3811
3816
3816
3817
3817
3820
3821
3862
3863
3864
648+3072

No.
500
501
597
598
775
3325
3347
3371
3809
3810
3811
3816
3817

No.
310
500
762
775
3033
3072
3756
3799
3809
3810

DpaHIy3cKHe Y3eJIKu:

CHuMBOJI

No.
647

Anthracite grey
Deep turquoise
Waterfall blue
Waterfall blue
Snake green
Snake green
Polar tree green
Polar tree green
Maze yellow
Straw yellow
Mocha brown
Otter brown
Light mocha brown

HaszBanue

Ivy green
Pond green

Iceland blue
Lagoon turquoise
Summer rain blue
Azur blue

Insect green
Ebony

Deep turquoise
Dark turquoise
Waterfall blue
Snake green
Polar tree green

HaszBanue

Black

Ivy green

Pearl grey
Summer rain blue
Antique silver
Pale pearl grey
Cloud blue
Anthracite grey
Deep turquoise
Dark turquoise

Koua-Bo HuTei
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Koua-Bo HuTei
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HaszBanue

Rock grey



Pacxoa uurok: 310 - lmr (1,7m); 317 - 1t (0,1m); 413 - Tt (0,1m); 420 - 1t (0,1m); 422 - 1T
(0,1m); 433 - T (0,1m); 434 - 11t (0,1m); 500 - Tt (0,7m); 501 - 1wt (0,4m); 597 - 1wt (1,7m); 598 -
It (2,6Mm); 612 - 1t (0,2m); 645 - 1t (0,7m); 647 - 1t (1,1m); 648 - 1t (2,95m); 762 - 1t (0,2m);
775 - 1t (5m); 801 - Tt (0,6m); 829 - 1t (0,1m); 842 - 1wt (0,7m); 895 - 1wt (0,1m); 898 - 1t
(0,8m); 926 - 1wt (0,4m); 927 - 1t (0,8m); 928 - Tt (1m); 938 - 1wt (1,4m); 3011 - 1wt (0,1m); 3023 -
It (0,3m); 3024 - 1wt (0,2m); 3033 - 1t (0,4m); 3072 - 1wt (2,85m); 3325 - 1wt (2m); 3345 - 1mr
(0,2m); 3347 - 1wt (0,5m); 3371 - 1wt (1,7m); 3750 - 1t (0,2m); 3756 - 1 (3,4m); 3799 - 1t (0,3m);
3809 - 1wt (0,9m); 3810 - 1mmur (0,4m); 3811 - 1t (1,7m); 3816 - 1wt (1,1m); 3817 - 1 (0,7m); 3820 -
It (0,1m); 3821 - Tt (0,1m); 3862 - 1wt (0,2m); 3863 - 1t (1m); 3864 - 1t (1,3Mm)



Cracide & noryiny/
Mo KoHmaKmsL:
E-mail cu/wm—l/Ls/LLI/ka@/L/cmdex. YU
BK: /Lttl/zs:/ Jvk.com/avioia vishivka

laepes: ﬁtqg.'/ lavioia- VLS/LLI//ca.Jc/aZZe‘g/. )/
Casin: https://aviora-vishivika.m
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